Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
ML10D 10 Channel Video and
Bi-Directional Data Point to Point
Transmission System Plus NMS
The ViLink ML10D is a Fiber Optic Digital Add Drop Fault Tolerant
Self-Healing Multiplexer for transmitting up to 10 channels of

•  Utility SCADA Network
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
ML10DVTST02 10 Ch Digital Video Multiplexer, Transmitter, 1RU, ST, MM, 1 Fiber, 1Km, NMS
ML10DVTST03 10 Ch Digital Video Multiplexer, Transmitter, 1RU, ST, SM, 1 Fiber, 30Km, NMS
ML10DVTNST02 10 Ch Digital Video Multiplexer, Transmitter, Redundant Optics, 1RU, ST, MM, 850, 2 Fibers, 1Km, NMS
ML10DVTNST03 10 Ch Digital Video Multiplexer, Transmitter, Redundant Optics, 1RU, ST, SM, 1310, 2 Fibers, 30Km, NMS
ML10DVTNST05 10 Ch Digital Video Multiplexer, Transmitter, Redundant Optics, 1RU, ST, SM, 1550, 2 Fibers, 70Km, NMS
ML10DVTBDST23 10 Ch Digital Video & Bidirectional Data Multiplexer, Transmitter, 1RU, ST, MM, 1 Fiber, 1Km, NMS
ML10DVTBDST35 10 Ch Digital Video & Bidirectional Data Multiplexer, Transmitter, 1RU, ST, SM, 1 Fiber, 30Km, NMS
ML10DVTBDNST23 10 Ch Digital Video & Bidirectional Data Multiplexer, Transmitter, Redundant, 1RU, ST, MM, 850/1310, 2 Fibers, NMS
ML10DVTBDNST35 10 Ch Digital Video & Bidirectional Data Multiplexer, Transmitter, Redundant, 1RU, ST, SM, 1310/1550, 2 Fibers, NMS
* Replace VT with VR for Receiver, Replace ST with SC or FC for other optical connectors
ML Series
System:
Error Rate 1 in 109 or Better